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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  44.53

Shadow 44.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knox 00.003 08164 10 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.002 08152 0 0

Dickson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 10.004 08158 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.71

Plop 40.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 00.006 12396 10 0

Pippa 46.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 00.009 12202 8 0

Darla 33.81 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCay 00.0010 12185 0 0

Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ward 10.008 12213 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.007 12394 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Kali 28.94 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Friedlander` 00.0016 16087 0 0

Zayle 52.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Boddy 00.0015 16255 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cottler 10.0014 16270 0 0

Pennie 43.88 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0013 16413 0 0

Inky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.0018 16018 0 0

Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0017 16056 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.71

Jet 31.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0021 20316 10 0

Phil 40.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0023 20288 7 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dattoma 10.0025 20077 0 0

Blitz 32.52 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 00.0024 20279 0 0

Rockit 34.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lichtenstein 00.0022 20305 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.84

Karizma 31.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0028 24360 10 0

Banter 32.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.0029 24357 9 0

Branson 34.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rivkin 00.0026 24449 9 0

Declan 48.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Solakian 00.0027 24445 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Xarya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenholt 00.0030 24C451 0 0
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  44.71

Jett 44.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 00.001 04003 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  55.66

Bertha 55.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 00.005 12117 10 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.67

Hank 25.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0012 16004 10 0

Chesney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Devlin 10.0011 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.31
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Caico 33.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 00.0019 20139 10 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0020 20044 0 0
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